XIX WIOSENNE OGOLNOPOLSKIE ZAWODY PLYWACKIE O PUCHAR BURMISTRZA MIASTA GIZYCKA

Gizycko, 27.4.2024

Konkurencja 19
27.04.2024 - 17:10

Kobiet, 50m dowolny

Open
Lista startowa

Serialz 17

1 PURWIN Agata

2 KORNELUK Taisa

3 BORYSIUK Iga

4 WISNIEWSKA Weronika
5 GRITZNER Marianna

Seria2z17

1 KISIELEWSKA Helena
2 EKIERT Gabriela

3 PILCH Zoja

4 FREYER Lena

5 SUREL Gabriela

6 SALWECKA Aleksandra

Seria3z17

1 KRAKOWSKA Lena

2 KRAKOWSKA Iga

3 WYCECH Gabriela

4 STACHEWICZ Magdalena
5 NOWAK Barbara

6 RADEVIC Marija

Seria4z 17

1 KOZLOWSKA Natasza
2 NIEZGODA Hanna

3 PRYCZYNICZ Sara

4 ZYCZEWSKA Amelia

5 WISNIEWSKA Matgorzata
6 BELBOT Julia

Seria5z17

1 GRZYWACZEWSKA Nel
2 POSZYTEK Patrycja

3 KRAWCZUK tucja

4 FRAJHER Matylda

5 RADAWIEC Zuzanna

6 TARANTA Aleksandra

Seria6z17

1 CZARNECKA Pola

2 GASZCZYNSKA Hanna
3 GLINSKA Michalina

4 BAL Karolina

5 RUBAK Hanna

6 RAC Maria

Rok ur.

14  UKS ,Frog" Gizycko
13 UKS Juvenia iSwim Biatystok
14  MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski
11  MKS Medyk Gizycko
07 MKS Medyk Gizycko

17 MUKS PIORUN Gotdap

09  UKS Juvenia iSwim Biatystok

16  UKS ,,Frog" Gizycko

16  UKS ,,Frog" Gizycko

09 KS PUSZCZA Hajnéwka

10 Miedzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk" Suwaliki

10 Miedzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk" Suwaiki
10 Miedzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk" Suwaiki
14  UKS ,,Frog" Gizycko

09 AZS AWF Warszawa

14 MUKS PIORUN Gotdap

10 MKS Ochota Warszawa

14  MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski

13 Klub Sportowy Ptetwal Szczytno
15 KS PUSZCZA Hajnéwka

09 MKS Medyk Gizycko

14 MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski

15 MKS Medyk Gizycko

15 KP Ptetwal Mtawa

15 MKS Ochota Warszawa

11 MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski

13 Klub Sportowy Ptetwal Szczytno
13 Klub Sportowy Ptetwal Szczytno
15 MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski

14 UKS ,,Frog" Gizycko

14 KS PUSZCZA Hajnéwka

14  MKS Ochota Warszawa

14 UKP Jedynka Elblag

13 Klub Sportowy Ptetwal Szczytno
14 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn
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Seria7z17

1 KRAWIEC Aleksandra
2 PASZKO lzabela

3 SIENIC Natalia

4 BATOR Antonina

5 DUDEK Lena

6 GRYCKO Lena

Seria8z17

1 KLOFIK Krystyna

2 CIOLCZYK Antonina
3 DEMIANIUK Pola

4 MILLER Nina

5 KOCHANSKA Maja

6 SZATEWICZ Nancy

Seria9z17

1 MICHALOWSKA Pola

2 DABALA Wiktoria

3 SREBOWATY Wiktoria

4 BORAWSKA Julia

5 RADZISZEWSKA Zuzanna
6 PLUCIENNIK Roksana

Serial0z 17

1 GAINSKA Wiktoria

2 SIELICKA Pola

3 KOROL Hanna

4 KLIMASZEWSKA Lena
5 KUBACKA Lena

6 KOZACZYNSKA Ada

Seriall z17

1 SLIWA Lena

2 BIELINSKA tucja

3 STARANOWICZ Lena
4 BUKWAS Blanka

5 CZERNICKA Maja

6 MATOWICKA Anita

Seria12 z 17

1 KOLAKOWSKA Amelia

2 KWIETNIEWSKA Lilianna
3 NASZKIEWICZ Liza

4 DEPTULA Julia

5 DYKTY Lena

6 DRZEWIECKA Hanna

15
14
14
12
14
14

15
14
12
09
15
12

13
13
13
09
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12

13
14
14
15
13
13

14
13
13
12
13
12

11
12
14
12
12
13

MKS Ochota Warszawa
UKS OMEGA Sokétka
MKS Medyk Gizycko
MUKS PIORUN Gotdap
UKP Jedynka Elblag
UKP Jedynka Elblag

SSP Orka ltawa

MKS Ochota Warszawa
MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski
KS PUSZCZA Hajnéwka

Ks Azs Awf Wroctaw

UKP Jedynka Elblag

UKS Juvenia iSwim Biatystok
UKP Jedynka Elblag

UKP Jedynka Elblag

MKS Medyk Gizycko

MUKS PIORUN Gotdap
MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski

UKS Juvenia iSwim Biatystok
UKP Jedynka Elblag

UKP Jedynka Elblag

MUKS "TUREKIn ptywa"
MTP Kormoran Olsztyn

UKS OMEGA Sokétka

UKP Jedynka Elblag

MTP Kormoran Olsztyn

UKS OMEGA Sokétka
MUKS PIORUN Gotdap
MUKS PIORUN Gotdap

UKS Juvenia iSwim Biatystok

UKS ,,Frog" Gizycko
UKP Jedynka Elblag
MUKS PIORUN Gotdap
MUKS PIORUN Gotdap

Klub Sportowy Ptetwal Szczytno

KP Ptetwal Mtawa

46.09
45.75
45.20
45.39
45.77
46.38

43.71
42.14
41.79
41.86
42.77
44.95

41.16
40.57
40.50
40.56
40.74
41.19

39.94
39.67
38.93
39.07
39.85
40.42

38.46
38.32
37.96
38.09
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Seria13z 17

1 CZERWINSKA Nadia
2 SEOMINSKA Amelia
3 JUCHNIEWICZ Maja
4 PITUS Anna

5 MATYS Lena

6 GOLDER Hanna

Seria14 z 17

1 MAKOWSKA Nastazja Kinga
2 BIELAWSKA Karolina

3 MARGULEWICZ Laura

4 PIETRASZEWICZ Roksana

5 KOZACZYNSKA Maja

6 PIASCIK Zuzanna

Seria15z 17

1 WASZKIEWICZ Julia
2 KOZLOWSKA Laura
3 TRESZCZOTKO Kinga
4 KUC Julia

5 DUDEK Aniela

6 PASZKO Anastazja

Serial6 z 17

1 KRYSZTOF Alicja

2 MOROZOWICZ Nadia

3 STACHEWICZ Aleksandra
4 GRABOWSKA Amelia

5 SULKOWSKA Hanna

6 ZIOLKOWSKA Zofia

Serial7 z 17

1 BRECZKO Paulina

2 SKRABOWSKA Karolina
3 LECIEJEWSKA Ewa

4 KURPIEWSKA Kaja

5 ZUKOWICKA Adrianna
6 JURGIEL Amelia

08
11
07
12
13
13

10
08
09
10
11
12

11
11
10
11
09
10

12
11
09
10
11
11

10
08
11
09
07
08

UKP Jedynka Elblag
KP Pletwal Mtawa

MKS Medyk Gizycko
Uks Fala Nieporet

UKS OMEGA Sokétka
MKS Ochota Warszawa

UKS ,,Frog" Gizycko

MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski
UKP Jedynka Elblag

UKS Juvenia iSwim Biatystok
UKS OMEGA Sokotka

UKS Butterfly tomza

UKS Juvenia iSwim Biatystok
MUKS PIORUN Gotdap

Miedzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk" Suwalki

UKS Juvenia iSwim Biatystok
UKP Jedynka Elblag
UKS OMEGA Sokétka

MTP Kormoran Olsztyn

MKS Ochota Warszawa

UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
UKP Jedynka Elblag

UKS Juvenia iSwim Biatystok
MKS Ochota Warszawa

UKS OMEGA Sokétka
MKS Medyk Gizycko
Uks Fala Nieporet

UKS Bultterfly tomza
KS PUSZCZA Hajnéwka
UKS OMEGA Sokétka

36.06
34.59
34.17
34.36
35.62
36.56

33.54
33.15
33.04
33.04
3351
33.84

32.86
32.16
31.97
32.10
32.24
33.02

31.34
31.02
30.39
30.59
31.18
31.82

29.49
28.84
27.23
28.31
29.22
30.06
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